VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK
VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY -
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Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: cperes
Prinzed: 09122013 - 1:09PM
Batch: 00220.09.2013
Inveice No Description Armount Payment Dafte  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 0787 1-80¢ BOARD Uv Check Saquence: 1 ACH Enzbled: False
13-1157B800 board up for 2911 gustav 439.00 0920/2013  10-13-33000
Check Total; 439,00
Veador: 2615 AWES.QO.ME. PEST SERVICE INC. Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
15086 July serviges for extermination 510,00 09/20/2013  10-60-62460
13516 august services for exterrnination 516.00 09/20/2013  10-13-52600
Check Total: 1,020.00
Vendor: 1260 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: Faise
57801/1 tape, paint. bigs, hardware 11592 09/20/2013  34-01-5259¢
5853211 mylar numbers, autdriver 54.29 09/20/2013  34-01-62590
58825/1 hardware 24.0% 09/20/2013  34-01-62590
58934/1 papet towels, paint 112,94 092072013 34-01-62590
59055/1 rollers 67.35 097202013 10-90-62550
59244/1 sprayer 2299 09/20/2013  10-90-62550
59268/1 hardware 66,98 09/20/2013  19-90-62590
58950/1 lawn faucets, seal tape 2227 09/20/2013  10-50-5259¢
66068/1 hose, brushes, glue 241.95 09/20/2013  10-90-52590
60269/1 spout, oil 15.98 09/20/2013  10-90-62590
Check Total: 742.76
Vendor: 1263 ACE HARDWARE Chock Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
6007411 paintbrushes & paint samples 24,33 09/20/2013 100159000
60306/1 cleaner glass, vac belt type 6.98 09/20/2013  10-13-52500
60409/1 key copies 3.93 05/20/2013  10-13-52800
Check Total: 35.29
Vendor: 1264 ACE HARDWARE Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled; False
5950111 paint supplies 46.56 09/20/2013  10-90-62590

AR-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (09/12/2013 - 1:00 PM)
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Ipvoice No Description Amounnt Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
59610/1 pait supplies 52.52 09/20/2013  L0-90-625%G
5988571 fasteners 15.40 09/20/2013 10-90-62590
60219/1 hose, parts, sprinklers 137.31 05/20/2013  10-90-62590
6023671 parts 3655 05/20/2013  10-90-62590
60430/1 filter, fresheners 2987 09/20/2013  16-90-52590
Check Total: 31831
Vendor: 1660 ACLARA TECHNOLCGIES LLC Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled; False
12006162 ncs installations & training 1.%00.00 092072013 34-01-32000
Check Total: 1,900.80
Vendor: 3364 ADP SCREENING & SELECTION Cheok Sequence:; 7 ACH Enabled: False
1245111-08-2013 monthly scresning services 8/13 26,61 09/20/2013  10-60-50000
Check Total: 26.61
Vendor: 4590 AEP ENERGY Check Sequence: § ACH Enabled: Faise
3000221564AUG13 3000221364 1140 copenhagen 7/31-8/30/13 56.97 05/20/2013  34-02-62800
3000221397AUGI3 3000221397 129 w maner §/2-8/30/13 829.34 09/20/2013  34-02-628300
3000221410AUG13 3000221410 2399 franklin ave 7/31-8/20/13 72.52 09/20/2013  34.02-62800
3000221465AUG13 3000221465 9364 franklin ave 8/6-9/5/13 3826 09/20/2013  10-50-6233C
3000221479TUL13 3000221476 5229 prand ave 7/15-8/13/13 523.86 09/20/2013  34-02-62800
30002214938JUL13 3000221498 9400 grand ave 7/8-8/7/13 128.71 09/2072013  10-50-62330
Check Total: 1,650.06
Vendor: 0149 AL PIEMONTE FORD SALES, INC, Check Sequence; 9 ACH Enabled: False
C77065 Tepair wipers & reprogram p.e.m. 376.71 09/20/2013  08-01-50034
Check Total: 37671
Vendor;  ©010 ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORP Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
SLS10009224 chlorine 4.420.00 09/20/2015  34.01-62880
Check Total: 4,420.00
Vendor: 3495 ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence; 11 ACH Enabled: False
95491 sturnper renzal 1,230.00 0%/20/2013  10-80-62600
Check Total: 1,230.00
Vendor: Q013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO. Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
176297 hotpatch 1.379.70 089/2042013  10-90-82781

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (09/12/2013 - 1:09 PM)
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Invoice No Descripiion Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
176622 hotpatch 90744 092072013 10-90-82781
Check Total: 228114
Vendor: 4243 ALLY Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: Faise
SEPT20153-1 611920203742 volt septemnber 2013 719.23 09/20/2013  10-13-80400
SEPT2013-2 611920196640 volt september 2013 719,23 05/26/2013  15-13-80400
Chesk Total: 143846
Vendor: 4418 AM AUDIT Check Seguence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
1027 3590 mannheim salt bam 66.49 09/20/2013  33-01-49930
1027A 9300 betmont fleet maintenance 467.00 09/20/2013  33-01-49980
10278 9320 belmont flest maintenance 179.50 09/20/2013  33-01.49980
1027C 9621 pacific avenue public works garage 18.5¢ 09/20/2013  33-01-49980
Check Total; 731.49
Vendor; 1748 AMALGAMATED BANK. CHGO Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
1834648007 for period 9/1/13 through §/31/14 and 2 wires 513.00 09/20/2013  44-01-45000
1854645006 for period 9/1/13 through 8/31/14 750,00 0972072013 44-01-45000
Check Total: 1,265.00
Vendor: 3465 AMERICAN EAGLE Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled; False
177828 monthly fee for hosting 275.00 09/20/2015  10-02-54300
Check Total: 275.00
Vendor: 4308 ANIMAL WELFARE LEAGUE Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
6377 stray dogs/cats 25.50 09/20/2013  10-20-60625
Check Total: 25.50
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
T01-8214054 rubber mats and scrapers, §/27/13 94.52 09/20/2013  10-13-52600
Check Tozal: 94.52
Vendor: 1427 ARTHUR P. O'HARA Check Sequence: 19 ACH Epabled: False
11431 Ind pymt for farniture-new police station 75.82843 09/20/2013  54-01-54000
11431-1 Credit memo -1,375.56 09/20/2013  54-01-54000
Check Total: 7245287

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (09/12/2013 - 1:09 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Namber Reference
Vendor: 5242 AT&T Check Sequence; 20 ACH Enabled: False
T08Z2%926730813 mounthly stone park conference bridge 151.98 09/20/2013  10-02-51200
T08Z9927310813 monthly nerthlake conference bridge 181.98 097202013 10-02-51200
TOBZ9929590813 monthly melrose park conference bridge 181.98 097202013 10-02-31200
$4767102210813 monthly various did & fax lines 2.829.78 09/20/2013  10-02-31200
34767103580813 monthly pri charges 941,78 09/20/2013  16-62-51200
84767160370813 monthly pd investigations dsl 2.06 08/20/2013  10-02-5120¢
34767178060813 mounthly clerk fax & vh dsl 96.66 09/20/2013  10-02-51200
847R1612740813 monthly various &id & fax lines 1.301.18 09/20/2015  10-02-51200
$47Ri613410813 monthiy verizon i, various radio & fzx lines 3,147.33 09/20/2013  10-02-51200
SATRIBCH4BATGIS pris - police station 1.061.33 09202013 10-02-51200
84729702820813 monthly village 1 Lines 1,013.42 05/20/2013  10-02-51200
Check Total: 11.019.48
Vendor: 5351 ATE&T Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled; False
30067116990813 monthiy §00 line charges 4207 09/20/2013  10-02-51200
Check Total: 42.07
Vendor; 9717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE Check Seguence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
858981344AUG13 monthly long distance 946 09/20/2013  10-02-51200
Check Total: 246
Vendor: 0155 B&R & B&I) GASOLINE INC. Cheek Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
08312013 gas & car wash august 2013 154.00 09/20/2013  10-20-50300
Check Total; 154.00
Vendor: 2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled- False
0170143 rubby traffic signal’rr signal 192422 09/20/2013  10-50-35000
0170144 grand zvenue traffic signal 490.00 09/20/2013  10-50-82800
0170145 franklin avenue - goa/rpr 21,346.83 09/20/2013  10-90-83065
0170146 2012 safe routes 7.374.08 09/20/2013  10-90-82780
0170147 mannheim road traffic signal 2.654.00 09/20/2013  10-90-82800
Check Total: 33,789.13
Vendor: 1764 BIUNDO LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
1161-AUGUSTA august grass catting for vacant/foreclosures 946.00 09/20/2013  10-13-32000
1161-AUGUSTE grass cuning for Hf prop at 10500 grand 110.00C 09/20/2013  43-01-39000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (99/12/2013 - 1:05 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Toral; 1,056.00
Vendor: 1568 ANITA BRADY Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled; Faise
17 Fall and Final Pymt claim#1306110019-0001 1.000.00 09/20/2013  10-32-62195
Check Total: 1,000.00
Vondor: 3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enzabled: False
2046-£47342 breke cans for #203 99.98 09/20/2013  08-01-50090
2046-147370 battery for #4384 112.68 09/20/2013  08-01-50030
2046-147419 oil filters ford vans 36.65 09/20/2013  08-01-50034
2046-147428 air filter for #8383 20.88 09/20/2013  08-01-50020
2046-147446 brake pads for #2335 8796 09/20/2613  03-01-50034
2046-147481 door switch for #227 38.49 09/20/2013  08-01-50090
Check Total: 396.64
Vendor: 1895 CHbW GOVERNMENT. INC. Check Sequence: 2§ ACH Erabled; False
FD96754 microsoft surface 1t 32gb computer 350.15 09/20/2015  10-02-80100
EG33107 tablet warranties - vh 50.00 09/20/2013  16-02.80000
FG44783 power cords - pd 255,99 09/20/2013  10-02-80100
F&E78222 tablets = vh 582,99 09/20/2013  10-02-80000
FH35357 microsoft surface rt 32gh computer credit meme -350.15 09/20/2013  10-02-80100
FH58006 tablet wiranties - vh 170.00 09/20/2013  10-02-80000
F130665 hdd's-pd & vh 1,657.99 0%/20/2013  10-02-80000
Check Total: 2.166,97
Vendor:  UB*00413 CENTERPOINT Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
Refund Check 16,000.00 08/25/2013  34-00-20100
Check Total: 10,000,00
Vendor: 53583 CERTI-FIT AUTQ BODY PARTS Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
634640 stop lamp assembly for #4888 4575 09/20/2013  08-01-50020
Check Total: 45.75
Vender: 1093 CHEAPER THAN DIRT Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled; False
9318047 ammunition [.414.60 09/20/2013  10-20-60610
Check Tatal; 1,414.60

Vendor: 4252

CHICAGO SPENCE TOQL & RUBBER

Check Sequence; 32

ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (09/12/2013 « 1:09 PM)

Page 5



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
122988201 gas power saw for cutting cement and metal 1,684.33 09/20/2013  34-(2-50300

Check Total: 1.684.33
Vendor: 5600 CLASSIC PARTY RENTALS Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabied: False
512956 Police Station Coremony Tables/Chairs 1,125,315 09/20/2013  10-61-59000

Check Total; 1.125.15
Vendor: 3644 COMCAST CABLE Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled; False
0141239AUG13 QcctF 3771200860141239 - street dept 1704 05/20/2013  10-90-54000
0155544A0G13 moatkly fnternet 144.35 08/20/2013  10-02-51200
0167317AUGS monthly internet - investigations 79.90 09/20/2013  10-92-51200

Check Total: 24179
Vendor: 5237 COMED Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
1018100065113 1018100065 0 n belment 7/11-8/9/13 448,14 09/20/2013  10-50-52330

Check Total: 443.14
Vendor: 5609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
0011164309-0001 0155121038 2713 scott st 7/15-8/12/2013 3776 09/20/2013  34-02-62800
0011186098-0001 Q297095062 2713 scott street 7/15-8/12/13 498544 09/20/2018  34-02-52800

Check Total: 5,023.20
Vendor: 2534 CONSTITUENT OUTREACH CONSULTANT? Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
465 e-mail delivery services avgust 2013 1.500.60 05/20/2013  10-01-51885
468 telephone service for town hall 8/20 1,700.00 09/20/2013  10-01-51885
469 e-mail delivery services september 2013 1,500,00 09/20/2013  10-01-51885

Check Total; 4,700.00
Vendor: 1337 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence; 33 ACH Enabled: False
139019 police station programs 363.64 09/20/2013  10-61-59000

Check Total: 363.64
Vendor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION CO.,, INC. Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
0000155765 30 yard switch 310.00 09/20/2013  09-01-64000
000156114 30 yard switch 600.00 09/20/2013  09-01-64000
0000156115 roll off delivery grand & mannheim 280.00 09/20/2013  69-01.54000

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (09/12/2013 - 1:09 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Nnmber Reference

Check Total: 1,190.00
Vendor: 3202 DAIENVIRONMENTAL Check Sequence: 40 ACH Erabled: False
18074 new stalign environrnental expense 3.110.55 09/20/2013  54-01-53500

Check Total: 3,110.55
Vendor: 5503 DISCOVERY BENEFITS Cheek Scequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
0000392489 Debit card Fea-Fune 2013 305.00 09/20/2013  10-011-40999
0000404586-TN decit card fee angust 2013 314.00 09/20/2013  10-01-40999

Check Total: £19.00
Vendor: 1663 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
37377 topsoik 33500 09/20/2013  10-90-62670

Check Total; 335.00
Vendor: 1755 E HOFFMAN INC Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled; False
26521 mixed kavled out 2.200.00 059/20/2013  10-99-62600

Check Total: 2,200.00
Vendor: 8255 EJ EQUAPMENT Check Sequence; &4 ACH Enabled: False
0058012 door hinges for #211 80.92 08/20/2013  08-01-50035

Check Toral: 80.92
Vendor: 3829 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC. Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False
9178 main st intrusion Jower level 2.990.00 09/20/2013  34-01-62860

Checi Total: 2,990.00
Vendor: 4713 FAHEY & SONS PAVING Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
301 b-12 west lot, post office, viw 2,090.00 09/20/2013  10-50-62600
314 paving of american legion 4,190.00 09/20/2013  10-90-62600

Check Total: 6,280.00
Vendor: 3872 FELLOWES Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enzbled: False
09052013 shredder 331.3% 09/202013  10-20.60331

Check Total: 33138

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vender (69/12/2013 - 1:09 PM)



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 2317 FELX-A-CHART Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False
72313-B3 custom: marker board 156.89 09/20/2013  10-20-60331

Check Total; 156.89
Vendor: 4788 FERGUSON WATERWORKS Check Sequence; 49 ACH Enabled: False
0034638-1 meter, flange kit 695.72 08/202013  34-01-62835
0039346-1 ccoders 5.025.84 05/20/2013  34-01-62835
0043586-1 ecoders 1,000.00 09/20/2013  34-01-62835
004446 meter seal press, seals 173.46 09/20/2013  34-01-62835

Check Total: 6.393.02
Vendor: 1825 FGM/SRBL ARCHITECTS Check Sequence; 50 ACH Enabled: False
11-0104.01-25 new $tation 15.456.93 09/20/2013  54-01-54000

Check Total: 15.436.95
Vendor: 4739 FlagsUSA Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
56141 flags for police department 491.00 09/20/2013  10-90-62500

Check Totak: 491.00
Vendor: 0030 FRANKLIN PK. BLDG. MATERIALS Check Sequence: 52 ACH Erabled: False
30008 hydroplug 112.00 09/20/2013  34-01-62860

Check Totak 112.00
Vendor: 3823 Fulton Technologies Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled; False
U-20130795 installation of T-128 Siren 17.500.00 09/20/2013  10-30-80400

Check Total: 17.500.00
Vendor: 3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sagnence: 54 ACH Enabled: False
PINVE38657 batteries and other supplies 139.71 09720/2013  10-01-50400
PINV641861 toner 463,86 09/20/2013  10-01-50400
PINV§43932 ink cartridges and supplies 188,00 09/20/2013  19-01-50400
PINV£44129 led cleaner supplies 3298 09/20/2013  10-01-50400

Checl Total: 824.55
Vendor: 4051 GLOVE PLANET Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enzbled: False
592419 gloves 148,00 0972072013 10-20-60630

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (09/12/2013 - 1:09 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount  “Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Check Total: 148.00
Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
9219057222 half masks, chemical cartridges 25744 09/20/2013  10-90-62600
9224565161 gloves, ear plugs 302.74 09/20/2013  34-01-60600

Check Total: 540.18
Vendor: 4516 GW & ASSOCIATES, PC Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
1308134 consulting services july 2013 4.500.00 0972072013 10-33-52400

Check Total: 4.500.00
Vendor: 5409 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False
B358200 fire hydrant wrenches 178.78 09/20/2013  34-01-62860

Chesk Total: 173.78
Vendor: 1883 ILLINOIS EPA Check Scquence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
134817 new station enviromental expense [.575.09 09/20/2013  54-01-53500

Check Total: 1,375.0%
Vendor: 0402 ILLINOIS MUNICTPAL LEAGUE Check Sequence: 60 ACH Epabled: False
00224 15-IN Executive Asst 1o the Mayor AD 20.00 09/20/2013  10-60-5{890

Check Total: 20.00
Vendor: 4647 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE Of MUNICIPA Check Sequence; 81 ACH Enabled: False
08202013 iime annual membership renewsl for 2013 145.00 09/20/2013  10-18-52100

Check Total: 143.00
Vendor: 3614 JEEP AND BLAZER, LLC Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False
20810 matter: josiyn corporation porperty 2.378.25 09/20/2013  10-72-62557

Check Total: 2,378.25
Vendor: 45359 JESSE'S LAWN SERVICE Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False
2818 3750 acom, lawn maintenance august 2013 320.00 09/20/2013  10-13-53000

Check Total: 320.00
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence; 64 ACH Erabied: Fzlse

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (09/12/2013 - 1;09 PM;
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Inveice No

Deseription

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

1944 curb repair at 3506 sunset 1.885.00 09/20/2013  34-01-62860
2948 concrete work at gazebo 2.500.00 09/20/2G13  59-01-54000
2947 curb tepair at 3008 maple 3,030.00 09/20/2013  34.01-62360
2949 curb repair at 3901 carnation 1.665.00 09/20/2013  34-01-62860

Check Totat: 9,080.00
Vendor: 5590 LARRY'S PLUMBING Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enebled: False
14396 pumped out basement at 3636 scoit street 522,00 09/20/2013  16-13-53000

Check Total: 522.00
Vendor: 0937 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled; False
2543 july 2013 consulting services 4,103,00 09/20/2013  10-01-67590
2544 additional hours payroll 1,710.00 09/20/2013  10-01-87590

Check Total: 5,813.00
Vendor: 1333 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC, Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: Faise
9301857642 ty-raps, tics, gloves, and parts 192.17 09/20/2013  10-90-62600

Check Total: 192,17
Vendor: 1956 LEADSONLINE Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
225449 contract dates 11/1/13-10/31/14 1,668.00 09/20/2013  10-20-60560

Check Total: 1,668.00
Vendor: 34901 LEYDEN LAWN SPRINKLERS, INC, Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: Fzlse
13201 grass cutting b-12 146,05 09/20/2013  10-90-62600
13212 grass cuiting vetcrans gazcho 289.80 09/20/2013  10-90-82600
13213 grass cutting veterans gazebo 462,00 06/20/2013  10-90-62600
13214 grass cutting veterans mermorial 635.00 09/20/2013  10-90-62600
13220 grass cutting veterans raemorial 288.90 09/20/2013  10-50-62800
13221 grass cutting miller park 120.50 02/20/2013  10-90-62600
13222 grass cuiting king street 148.90 09/20/2013  10-90-62600
13223 grass curting village hall 12425 09/20/2013  10-90-62600
13224 grass cutting thomas park 112.00 09/20/2013  10-90-62600

Check Total; 232740
Vendor; 0131 MENARDS - MELROSE PARK Check Sequence; 70 ACH Enabled; Falge
38153 16" brickface 1154 09/20/2013  10-90-62600
38193 16™ brickface 597 09/20/2013  10-90-62600

AP-Computer Cheek Proof List by Vendor (09/12/2013 - 1:09 PM)



Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

38626 mops, refll bottles & cleaning pads 3535 05/20/2013  10-13-52600
39372 radar illusion and seats 122.00 09/20/2013  10-13-52800

Creck Total: 175.66
Vendor: 1743 MENNON RUBBER & SAFETY PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False
1199¢ gloves, safety glasses 428,88 09/20/2013  10-90-60600

Check Total; 428.88
Vendor: 5104 MICHAEL TODD & COMPANY, INC. Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False
138812 rakes 156.62 0972022013 16-90-62600

Check Total: 256.62
Vendor; 1018 KAREL MECOHLAY Check Sequence; 73 ACH Engbled: False
18 Repairs to damaged vehicle-claim#1308190014- 3,871.99 09/20/2013  10-32-62195

Check Total: 3.871.9%
Vendor: 3500 MID AMERICAN TECHNOLOGY Check Sequence: 74 ACH Erabled: False
2450 repairs and calibratien service 214,00 09/20/2013  34-01-30%940

Check Total: 214.00
Vendor: 2046 MID AMERICAN WATER, INC. Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: False
956964 repair clarops 1.930.55 0972072013 34-01-62860
960314 paint, bboxes, and parts 261793 09/20/2013  34-01-62880

Check Totat: 454848
Vendor: 1378 MIDWEST APPRAISAL COMPANY, INC, Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabled: False
013199 prof. sTves. martens street 1.130.00 09/20/2013  10-12-50540

Check Total: 1,150.00
Vendor: 3646 MUNICIPAL CLKS OF IL. Check Sequence; 77 ACH Enabled: Falss
05092013 el annual dues 2013/14 90,00 05/20/2013  10-18-52100

Check Total; 90.06
Vendor: 0129 MURPHY'S CONTRACTORS EQUIP Check Scquence: 78 ACH Enabled: False